11,0
11,1
11,1
11,1
11,1
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,2
11,3
11,3
11,3
11,3

200m
22,6
22,7
22,7
22,8
22,8
23,0
23,0
23,1
23,1
23,3
23,4
23,5
23,5
23,6
23,7
23,7
23,8

400m
50,6
50,8
50,8
51,2
51,2
51,7
51,8
52,3
52,5
52,8

GEISSLER
HOCH
FREUDMANN
Geissler
Geissler
RINNER
Rinner
Geissler
GLASER
Glaser
Glaser
MEISSL
HELFFRICH
ANDERLE
PAQUIER
FRAHM
BECERA
KLEMENT
PFLANZNER
DURNBOCK
HADERER
TOCH
EBERL
JEMELKA
BECK
VESELY
BAUMGARTNER

MEISSL
GLASER
GEISSLER
EBERL
KLEMENT
HEUGL
HOCH
UNZEITIG
FREUDMANN
TENZE
JERUSCHEK
HALWAX
SCHENNER
KLEIN
ZIMMERMANN
HADERER
KIRCHMEIER

GEISSLER
RINNER
Geissler
HADERER
BECK
HASLACHER
DEUTSCHER
BACHHEIMER
GLASER
METZL
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Hermann
Karl

Felix

Karl

Wilhelm

Franz

Franz

Wilhelm
Ludwig

Karl
Hermann

Walter
Karl

Otto

Franz

Hermann
Felix

Franz
Wilhelm

Fred

Karl

WAF
Asko
Asko

WAC

GAK

Rapid

GAK
Reichsbund
WAF

WAF

Asko Wien
Askd NO
SVI

Askd NO
KAC

Asko Wien
Rapid
WAC

WAF

WAC
CdTV Floridsdorf

Rapid
GAK

WAF
Rapid
Askd NO
WAF
Asko
WAC
Asko Wien
Askd Eggenberg
Asko Wien
Askd NO
Asko Wien
Hakoah
Vienna
KAC

TG Wien

WAF
WAC

KAC

WAF
Reichsbund
Hakoah
Univ.

GAK
Hakoah

2.6. (2)s Wien
19.7. (2)h Nlrnberg

19.7.

(5) Nurnberg

2.6. (1)h Wien

2.6.
26.5.
1.6.
9.6.
4.7.
14.7.
22.9.

8.9.
9.6.
9.6.
24.6.
14.7.
4.8.
25.8.
1.9.
6.10.
22.6.

(2) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Graz
(1) Wien
(1) Graz

(1) Wien

(2) Wien

(2) Graz

(1) Wr. Neustadt
(2) Wien

(1) Neunkirchen
(1) Klagenfurt
(1) Wien

(1) Wien

(1) Wien

26.6. (1)s Wien

24.8.

9.6.
4.8.

24.6.

(Z) Wien

(1) Wien
(3) Ulm

(1) Wr. Neustadt

20.7. (1)h Ndrnberg

9.6.

9.6.

9.6.
30.6.
23.6.
13.7.
23.6.
23.6.
15.9.
255.

2.6.
2.6.
15.8.
15.8.
24.8.
4.7.
21.7.
9.6.
6.10.
11.8.

(2) Wien

(1) Graz

(2) Graz

(1) Wien

(2) Wr. Neustadt
(F) Wien

(1) Wien

(2) Wien

(1) Klagenfurt
(1) Wien

(2) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Innsbruck
(2) Innsbruck
(Z) Wien
(1) Graz
(3) Wien
(2) Wien
(1) Graz
(3) Berlin



52,9
53,0
53,0
53,0
53,0
53,1
53,4
53,4
53,5
53,6
53,6
53,6

800m
1:58,8
1:59,6
1:59,7
1:59,8
2:00,0
2:00,2
2:02,0
2:02,8
2:03,4
2:03,6
2:04,0
2:04,6
2:04,6
2:05,2
2:05,2
2:05,9
2:06,8
2:06,9
2:07,6
2:07,8

1500m
4:06,8
4:10,6
4:10,6
4:10,8
4:11,2
4:13,1
4:13,4
4:13,4
4:16,0
4:16,4
4:17,9
4:18,1
4:19,8
4:20,0
4:20,8
4:24,0
4:25,0
4:26,0

HOHMANN
HEUGL
PUGL
ROSCHER
KLEIN
KLJUN
KRYSTA
BONNEK
WURMHORINGER
BAUER
ABEL
VESELY

BLODY
MAHR

Blédy

Blody
FRIEBE
KAFKA
ERDINGER
SCHUBERT
ROSENKRANTZ
HEUGL
HULLER
SUSITTI
PUCHBERGER
SPANNUTH
GOLIASCH
BERNFELD
KLJUN
LEBAN
KOHLER
PUGL

FRIEBE

Friebe

Friebe
BLODY

Friebe
PUCHBERGER
MARGREITNER
KAFKA
PUGL
LEBAN
JERUSCHEK
HEUGL
SCHLEMMER
ERDINGER
SUSITTI
FRANKL
MAYER
PESTRELLO
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Walter
Hubert

Wilhelm

Ludwig

Arpad
Karl

Ferdinand
Helmut
Hans
Karl
Walter

Albert
Georg

Karl

Hubert

Ferninand

Arpad
Georg
Helmut
Hubert
Karl
Walter

Albert
Walter

Univ.

WAF

GAK

Asko Wien
Hakoah
Reichsbund
Reichsbund
Asko Wien
SF Wels
Asko Wien
WAC

WAC

Hakoah
WAF

GAK

SVI
Asko
Asko
WAC
WAF
WAF
KAC
WAF
Univ.
Askd NO
Asko
Reichsbund
KAC
WAC
GAK

GAK

Hakoah

WAF

GAK

SVI

GAK

KAC

Asko Wien
WAF

Asko

Asko Wien
KAC
Hakoah
Reichsbund
P.B Graz

9.6.
2.6.
4.7.
14.7.
11.8.
4.7.
4.7.

(3) Wien
(2) Wien
(2) Graz
(1) Wien
(4) Berlin
(3) Graz
(4) Graz

19.7. (4)h Nirnberg

6.10.
19.8.

24.8.

21.7.

11.8.
13.7.

2.6.
13.7.

(1) Linz
(1) Berndorf

(Z) Wien

(3) Wien
(1) Rio de Janeiro
(2) Zdirich
(1) Wien
(4) Wien
(2) Wien

20.7. (1)h Ndrnberg

30.6.

9.6.
23.6.
15.9.
5.10.
23.6.
23.6.
30.6.

6.7.
15.9.
5.10.

21.7.
20.5.
2.6.
13.10.
12.5.

14.7.
22.6.
22.6.
25.8.
8.6.
9.6.
3.6.
25.8.
30.6.
24.8.
13.10.

(1) Wien

(1) Wien

(1) Wien

(1) Klagenfurt
(1) Wien

(1) Graz

(1) Wr. Neustadt
(2) Wien

(1) Klagenfurt
(2) Klagenfurt
(2) Wien

(3) Wien
(1) Budapest
(3) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Graz

(3) Wien
(1) Wien
(3) Wien
(3) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Graz
(2) Wien
(2) Klagenfurt
(2) M. Ostrau
(1) Wien
(1) Graz



5000m
16:02,0
16:04,0
16:05,0
16:05,7
16:12,6
16:19,0
16:22,0
16:24,0
16:24,6
16:25,2
16:38,0
16:46,0
16:56,0
17:04,7
17:07,0

10.000m
34:03,0
34:05,0
34:06,0
34:08,0
35:15,0

Marathon
2:44 .42
2:53.03
3:02.49
3:03.48
3:18.01
3:19.25
3:20.04

110m Hiirden

15,4
15,4
15,5
15,8
16,2
16,8
16,8
17,0
17,1
17,2
17,3
17,7
17,7
17,6
17,8

400m Hiirden

57,4
59,6

64,0

72,0
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FRANKL
Frankl
WEIGEL
Frankl
SCHINDLER
TUSCHEK

MARGREITNER

SPIELMANN
PESTRELLO
FISCHLER
SUSITTI
GODL
PENSL
HADER
BECK

FRANKL
SCHWARZL
PLATTNER
SCHINDLER
PENSL

TUSCHEK
MACHATSCH
JAKOBI
KLADIWIK
VOGL
WOISK
KOSYNA

VESELY
Vesely
DESCHKA
LANGMAYR
WEILHEIM
HIRSCH
SCHUBERT
PEINTNER
HOLLER
STUDNICKA
SCHENNER
CHMEL
STERZL
BEISSMANN
BECK

DESCHKA
Deschka

KRYSTA

DEUTSCHER
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Walter
Heinrich

Karl
Franz

Wilhelm

Josef
Albert

Otto
Theo
Hubert

Walter

Anton
Karl
Otto

Franz
Josef
Franz
Franz

Simon

Ludwig

Karl
Johann
Alexander
Karl

Karl
Gottfried
Egon
Hans
Karl
Eduard
Franz

Wilhelm

Karl

Wilhelm
Fred

o.V.
Asko

Reichsbund
WAC

GAK
Hakoah
P.B. Graz
Reichsbund
KAC

Rapid

Asko Steyr
GAK
Hakoah

o.V.

Asko Wien
FC Veldidena
Reichsbund
Asko Steyr

WAC
Reichsbund
WAF

Urfahr
Stadion SK
Post SV Wien
Vienna

WAC

Reichsbund
Reichsbund
WAC

WAC

Asko Wien
TB Lustenau
Vienna
WAC

Asko

TV Vorkloster
AkKSV Wien
Reichsbund
WAF

Reichsbund

Reichsbund
Hakoah

21.7.
13.7.
14.9.
11.8.
13.10.
2.6.
22.9.
13.10.

13.10.
23.6.

15.9.
6.10.
2.6.

14.7.
20.10.
14.7.
14.7.

22.9.
22.9.
22.9.
22.9.
22.9.
22.9.

(2) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Wien
(2) Zurich
(1) Wien
(4) Wien
(1) Graz
(2) Wien

(3) Wien
(2) Wien

(1) Linz
(2) Graz
(5) Wien

(1) Wien
(1) Wien
(2) Wien
(3) Wien

(1) Wien
(2) Wien
(3) Wien
(5) Wien
(8) Wien
(9) Wien

22.9. (10) Wien

14.6.
14.7.

14.7.
16.6.
26.6.
14.7.
11.8.
25.8.
16.6.
14.9.
11.8.
25.8.
25.8.

13.8.
13.7.
13.7.

(1) Wien
(1) Wien

(3) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Lustenau
(Z) Wien
(1) Wien
(2) Wien
(2) Lustenau
(Z) Wien
(Z) Wien

(3) Zurich
(1) Wien
(2) Wien



Hoch
1,85
1,80
1,80
1,80
1,80
1,80
1,80
1,80
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,74
1,73
1,70
1,70
1,70
1,70
1,70
1,70
1,70
1,70
1,70

Stabhoch
3,55
3,51
3,50
4,43
3,40
3,40
3,40
3,40
3,40
3,40
3,40
3,30
3,30
3,30
3,30
3,30
3,30
3,25
3,20
3,20
3,20
3,20
3,20
3,20
3,12
3,10
3,10

UMFAHRER
Umfahrer
Umfahrer
Umfahrer
Umfahrer
Umfahrer
Umfahrer

JUSZCZYNSKI

KNEISSL

ZAHLBRUCKNER

STERZL

EGGER

LANGMAYR

HIRDES

HASSIEBER

HOLLER

PLATZ

CHMEL

LOTTERANER

KAISER

KREUZBAUER

TOIFL

HOLLER
Holler
FRITZBERG
HELD
BECK
BACHHEIMER
FADRUS
PROKSCH
JERKOVIC
GERLINGER
STEINMAIER
PRAGER

HAUBENWALLNER

VESELY
LANGMAYR
KNEISSL
GERNGROSS
WOLTAM
HEWILL
BEZWODA
OPPENHEIM
MULLER
PEINTNER
CHMEL
STEINBOCK
DESCHKA
KRYSTA
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Fritz

Georg

Paul
Franz
Reinhard
Johann

Egon
Otto
Eduard
Max

Egon

Raimund
Wilhelm

Alfred

Ludwig
Wilhelm

Emil
Wolfgang
Johann
Gottfried
Eduard

Karl
Wilhelm

GAK

WAC

K&O Graz
Gak

AkKSV Wien
KAC
Reichsbund
WAF

Asko Wien
Vienna

TV Lustenau
TV Vorkloster
Asko Linz

TV Floridsdorf
SAK

15.8.
12.5.
2.6.
13.7.
21.7.
13.8.
22.9.
13.10.
9.6.
23.6.
24.8.
6.7.

2.6.
30.6.
24.8.
11.8.

9.9.
15.9.
6.10.
23.9.

CdTV Klosterneuburg

Vienna

ADTV Graz
GAK

WAF

Univ.

Univ.

WAC

WAC

ADTV Graz
Asko Weiz
Askd NO
Asko Wr.Neustac
WAC
Reichsbund
ADTV Graz
ADTV Graz
Askd NO
Vienna
WAC

WAC

WAC

TB Lustenau
TV Vorkloster
CdTV Tulin
Reichsbund
Reichsbund

6.10.
21.7.
6.10.
22.9.

2.6.

9.6.

9.6.

9.6.
16.6.
6.10.
21.7.
24.6.
23.6.
25.8.
21.7.
6.10.
6.10.
23.6.

1.5.
30.5.
14.7.
25.8.
11.8.
11.8.

14.9.
14.9.

(1) Innsbruck
(1) Graz
(2) Wien
(1) Wien
(3) Wien
(1) Zurich
(1) Graz
(1) Wien
(1) Graz
(1) Klagenfurt
(Z) Wien
(1) Klagenfurt

(2) Wien
(1) Wien
(Z) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Lustenau
(1) Linz
(1) Wien
(1) Salzburg

(1) Wien

(2) Wien

(1) Graz

(1) Graz

(2) Wien

(1) Wien

(2) Wien

(1) Wien

(1) Wien

(2) Graz

(2) Nurnberg
(1) Wr. Neustadt
(1) Wr. Neustadt
(Z) Wien

(4) Wien

(3) Graz

(4) Graz

(3) Wr. Neustadt
(2) Wien

(2) Pressburg
(2) Wien

(Z) Wien

(1) Lustenau

(2) Lustenau

(2) Wien
(3) Wien



Weit
7,05
6,82
6,79
6,76

6,71

6,66
6,63
6,56
6,46
6,45
6,41

6,39
6,39
6,39
6,38
6,38
6,35
6,35
6,32

6,31

6,30
6,30
6,30

Drei

12,59
12,11
11,73

Kugel
13,56
13,40
13,35
13,17
12,78
12,73
12,70
12,68
12,39
12,37
12,20
12,11

PEINTNER
Peintner
SCHENNER
Peintner
HELFFRICH
BECK
VESELY
HAIDER
TAMMEL
PLATZ
SCHMALZL
KIRCHMEIER
ANDERLE
GEISSLER
STERZL
PULTAR
KOIDL
KRYSTA
JUSZCZYNSKI
LACKINGER
WEYSSER
HADERER
GLASER

OTTER
MOSER
SUPPANITSCH

VETTER
JANAUSCH
Janausch
Janausch
PAQUIER
GRIESSMEIER
EBENBICHLER
VESELY
BEISSMANN
WALLIN
WINKLEHNER
BURGSTALLER
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Gottfried

Wilhelm
Wilhelm
Ludwig

Otto

Hermann
Franz

Otto
Wilhelm
Georg
Rudolf

Franz
Karl

Josef

Robert

Emil

Franz

Benno
Ludwig

TB Lustenau
Asko Wien

GAK

WAF

WAC

TV Floridsdorf
GAK

TV Lustenau
CdTV Wien IX
TG Wien
Reichsbund
WAF

AkKSV Wien
CdTV Floridsdorf
Uni
Reichsbund
WAC

Wiking Linz
Uni

KAC

GAK

ATVI
Asko Weiz
Asko6 Eggenberg

WAC
WAF

WAF

WAC

SVI

WAC
Reichsbund
WAF

Univ.

DTV Graz

21.7.
11.8.
18.8.
15.8.
15.8.
15.8.

255.
11.8.

255.
4.7.
19.10.
1.6.

22.6.
6.7.
9.6.

6.10.

22.6.

25.8.

6.10.

1.9.
9.6.
9.6.

6.10.
25.8.
4.8.
29.9.
1.5.
21.7.
15.8.
13.8.
6.7.
1.5.
23.6.
6.10.

() Augsburg
(1) Lustenau
(1) Berndorf
(1) Innsbruck
(2) Innsbruck
(3) Innsbruck

(1) Wien
(2) Lustenau

(2) Wien
(2) Wien
(F) Wien
(1) Wien

(1) Innsbruck
(2) Klagenfurt
(1) Wien
(1) Linz
(2) Innsbruck
(1) Klagenfurt
(2) Graz

(1) Feldkirch
(1) Graz
(2) Graz

(1) Wien

(2) Klagenfurt
(3) Ulm

(1) Wien

(1) Wien

(3) Wien

(2) Innsbruck
(3) Zdurich

(1) Klagenfurt
(2) Wien FIN
(1) Klagenfurt
(1) Graz



Diskus
44,38
43,74
43,31
42 44
42,32
42,10
41,87
41,66
41,49
41,38
40,40
40,33
39,61
38,90
38,55
37,61
37,45

Hammer
36,30
33,50
32,62
30,05
28,70

Speer
59,27
58,52
57,71
57,25
57,05
56,92
56,88
55,59
55,18
54,45
53,13
52,21
51,98
51,93
51,77
51,45
51,19
50,55

JANAUSCH
Janausch
Janausch
Janausch
Janausch
Janausch
Janausch
Janausch
Janausch
Janausch

EBENBICHLER

VESELY

MULLER

HOLLER

VETTER

RADATZ

RAFFELSBERGER

JANAUSCH
GLATTER
SKODLER
GEISSLER
AIGNER

UMFAHRER
Umfahrer
BEZWODA
Umfahrer
Umfahrer
Umfahrer
Umfahrer
VESELY
POKESANY
SCHWARZ
VETTER
HERGESELL
MULLER
ABSENGER
SLONEK
SOLARCZYK
FIDEBAUER
KASTNER
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Emil

Benno
Ludwig
Johann
Egon
Robert
Rudolf
Erwin

Emil

Stefan
Hermann

Fritz

Emil

Ludwig

Erich
Robert

Johann

Josef

WAF

SVI

WAC

WAF

Vienna
WAC

TV Lustenau
SAK

WAF
WAF
WAF
WAF
WAF

GAK

WAC

WAC

WAC

GAK

WAC

K&O Graz
LASK
WAC

TV Penzing
TV Floridsdorf
TV Gésting
GAK

19.10.
13.10.
21.7.
11.8.
28.9.
22.9.
15.8.
13.8.
16.6.
13.7.
13.10.
28.9.
28.9.
19.10.
13.10.
11.8.
20.10.

14.7.
14.7.
14.7.
1.5.
1.5.

6.10.
14.7.
21.7.
13.8.
22.9.
2.6.
21.7.
13.10.
13.10.
23.6.
13.10.
25.8.
25.8.
12.5.
6.10.
6.10.
6.10.
12.5.

(2) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Zurich
(1) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Innsbruck
(1) Zurich
(1) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Innsbruck
(2) Wien
(3) Wien
(-) Wien
(2) Wien
(1) Lustenau
(19 Salzburg

(1) Wien
(2) Wien
(3) Wien
(2) Wien
(3) Wien

(1) Graz
(1) Wien
(1) Wien
(1) Zdrich
(1) Graz
(2) Wien
(2) Wien
(1) Wien
(2) Wien
(1) Graz
(3) Wien
(1) Klagenfurt
(Z) Wien
(2) Wien
(1) Wien
(2) Wien
(2) Graz
(3) Graz



Zehnkampf
7328,93

6738,22
6379,63
6082,02
5802,33
5758,67

5699,88
5497,91
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VESELY Ludwig WAC
11,3-6,38-12,56-1,65-53,6/15,7-36,16-3,30-52,93-4:55,0
BECK Wilhelm WAF
11,3-6,34-11,10-1,60-51,2/17,8-34,05-3,30-44,28-4:44,6
HOLLER Egon Vienna
11,6-6,23-10,58-1,70-57,4/17,1-32,97-3,30-44,39-5:09,8
STERZL Franz AkKSV Wien
11,8-6,23-10,88-1,75-55,6/17,7-31,83-2,80-41,94-5:06,8
LANGMAYR Johann Reichsbund
BEISSMANN Reichsbund
MULLER Johann LASK
BEZWODA Emil WAC
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25.8.
25.8.
25.8.
25.8.
25.8.
25.8.

25.8.
25.8.

(1) Wien
(2) Wien
(3) Wien
(4) Wien
(5) Wien
(6) Wien

(7) Wien
(8) Wien



100m

12,7 KOHLBACH Veronika
12,9 SCHURINEK Herma
12,9 GIRG Luise

13,0 PERKAUS Elisabeth
13,0 LECHNER

13,1 SCHRAMEK Angela
13,1 WEESE Maria

13,1 PRESKY Antonia
13,2 SPITZ Minna

13,2 POLZER Edith
200m

26,9 WAGNER Dolly
27,0 GIRG Luise

27,2 SCHRAMEK Angela
27,2 WEESE Maria

27,6 SCHURINEK Herma
800m

2:31,2 LAHR Hilde

2:40,8 DEGEN Fritzi

2:47,6 HOFFMANN

80m Hiirden

12,8 w SINGER Wilhelmine

13,3 POLZER Edith

13,6 PUCHBERGER Mathilde

13,6 PERENDA Josephine

14,1 WEESE Maria

14,5 SPITZ Minna

Hoch

1,41 MUHLHAUSER Gertrud

1,40 FLOCKINGER Grete

1,40 SINGER Wilhelmine

1,39 HROMATKA

1,35 POWOLNY

1,35 ERD Elly

1,35 LEBET Wilma

1,35 PERKAUS Elisabeth

1,35 SPITZ Minna

1,35 RUF

1,35 KOHLBACH Veronika

Weit

5,40 WAGNER Dolly

5,12 KOHLBACH Veronika

4,98 PUCHBERGER Mathilde

4,84 SINGER Wilhelmine

4,81 SCHURINEK Herma

4,80 LERCHBAUMER Relli

Kugel

11,58 PERKAUS Elisabeth

10,10 HORNIK

10,09 SCHENK Leopoldine
9,75 GRASSMAYR Emmi
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WAF
Vienna
ASKO Wien
Danubia
ASKO Wien
Vienna
WAF
ASKO Wien
Vienna
Danubia

WAF

ASKO Wien
Vienna
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Diskus
36,08 PERKAUS Elisabeth Danubia 14.7. (1) Wien
32,62 WEESE Maria WAF 14.7. (2) Wien
31,57 GRASSMAYR Emmi CdTV Innsbr. 15.9. (1) Innsbruck
31,32 STROMBACH Trude WAF 23.6. (1) Wien
30,50 SINGER Wilhelmine WAF 23.6. (2) Wien
30,17 MAINX Grete WAF 14.7. (3) Wien
29,92 HORNUNG lIse Vienna 23.6. (3) Wien
29,40 ZOPPELT GAK 13.10. (1) Graz
Speer
35,23 NOBL Hilde ITv 6.9. (1) Innsbruck
32,99 SPITZ Minna Vienna 13.10. (1) Wien
30,85 SINGER Wilhelmine WAF 23.6. (1) Wien
30,80 FLOCKINGER Grete Danubia 13.7. (1) Wien
29,80 LECHNER ASKO Wien 24.8. (1) Wien
29,65 HROMATKA Anna ASKO Wien 5.10. (3K) Wien
29,18 DRIVIN ASKO Wien 5.5. (1) Wien
28,73 ALBRECHT Rosa Y 13.7. (3) Wien
28,57 BENESCH ASKO Wien 24.8. (2) Wien
27,79 GAL Klara WAF 229. (1) Wien
27,49 WEESE Maria WAF 3.7. (1) Wien
27,42 WAGNER Dolly WAF 13.10. (3) Wien
26,68 LOW Erna WAF 3.7. (2) Wien
39,04 NObl Hilde 13.10. (1) Innsbruck
Speer 7mm zu kurz!
4x100m Lauf
52,6 Vienna 14.7. (1) Wien

Puschberger-Resnicek-Schramek-Schurinek
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